
LOW SCHRS
Race 1 Start Time 11:50

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Beata Sejane Dylan Tredger Falcon F16 1.022 248 12:30:00 0:40:00 0:39:08 1

2 Paul DeViet Nacra 17 1.077 101 12:33:01 0:43:01 0:39:56 2

3 Tom Steggles Falcon F16 1.024 253 12:31:10 0:41:10 0:40:12 3

4 David Antognini Matheo Duretete N17 0.995 286 12:30:18 0:40:18 0:40:30 4

5 Phil Damecour Viper F16 1.065 1023 12:36:45 0:46:45 0:43:54 5

6 Brian Burrell Devon Reid Hobie FX one 1.048 484 12:39:05 0:49:05 0:46:50 6

7 Howard Cairns Not Sure Tornado 0.953 508 12:35:58 0:45:58 0:48:14 7

8 Martin  Vandenberg Nacra 17 1.077 629 12:44:19 0:54:19 0:50:26 8

9 Frank Neuperger Frank Spagnuolo Tornado 1.055 717 12:43:20 0:53:20 0:50:33 9

Race 2 Start Time 13:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Beata Sejane Dylan Tredger Falcon F16 1.022 248 13:36:41 0:36:41 0:35:54 1

2 Paul DeViet Nacra 17 1.077 101 13:39:18 0:39:18 0:36:29 2

3 Tom Steggles Falcon F16 1.024 253 13:37:53 0:37:53 0:37:00 3

4 Martin  Vandenberg Nacra 17 1.077 629 13:42:58 0:42:58 0:39:54 4

5 David Antognini Matheo Duretete N17 0.995 286 13:40:09 0:40:09 0:40:21 5

6 Phil Damecour Viper F16 1.065 1023 13:43:14 0:43:14 0:40:36 6

7 Howard Cairns Not Sure Tornado 0.953 508 13:39:39 0:39:39 0:41:36 7

8 Brian Burrell Devon Reid Hobie FX one 1.048 484 13:43:49 0:43:49 0:41:49 8

9 Frank Neuperger Frank Spagnuolo Tornado 1.055 717 13:47:05 0:47:05 0:44:38 9



Race 3 Start Time 14:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Tom Steggles Falcon F16 1.024 253 14:40:08 0:40:08 0:39:12 1

2 Phil Damecour Viper F16 1.065 1023 14:44:20 0:44:20 0:41:38 2

3 Beata Sejane Dylan Tredger Falcon F16 1.022 248 14:42:40 0:42:40 0:41:45 3

4 David Antognini Matheo Duretete N17 0.995 286 14:42:40 0:42:40 0:42:53 4

5 Paul DeViet Nacra 17 1.077 101 14:47:18 0:47:18 0:43:55 5

6 Martin  Vandenberg Nacra 17 1.077 629 14:50:15 0:50:15 0:46:39 6

7 Howard Cairns Not Sure Tornado 0.953 508 14:46:15 0:46:15 0:48:32 7

8 Frank Neuperger Frank Spagnuolo Tornado 1.055 717 14:53:45 0:53:45 0:50:57 8

9 Brian Burrell Devon Reid Hobie FX one 1.048 484 DNS 9

Race 4 Start Time 15:10

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Phil Damecour Viper F16 1.065 1023 15:43:40 0:33:40 0:31:37 1

2 Martin  Vandenberg Nacra 17 1.077 629 15:44:30 0:34:30 0:32:02 2

3 Tom Steggles Falcon F16 1.024 253 15:43:08 0:33:08 0:32:21 3

4 Beata Sejane Dylan Tredger Falcon F16 1.022 248 15:43:09 0:33:09 0:32:26 4

5 David Antognini Matheo Duretete N17 0.995 286 15:43:08 0:33:08 0:33:18 5

6 Paul DeViet Nacra 17 1.077 101 15:52:00 0:42:00 0:39:00 6

7 Howard Cairns Not Sure Tornado 0.953 508 15:47:10 0:37:10 0:39:00 7

8 Frank Neuperger Frank Spagnuolo Tornado 1.055 717 15:53:20 0:43:20 0:41:04 8

9 Brian Burrell Devon Reid Hobie FX one 1.048 484 DNS 9


